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 Client Reference Anne William Holdings 209944/1 & sth/cyd

 

RECORD OF TITLE 
UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 

CROSS LEASE
Search Copy

 Identifier NA91A/626
 Land Registration District North Auckland
 Date Issued 27 May 1998

Prior References
NA312/103

 Estate Fee Simple - 1/2 share
 Area 627 square metres more or less
 Legal Description Lot    70 Deposited Plan 13286

Registered Owners
Anne   William Holdings Limited

  Estate Leasehold  Instrument L D275784.3
  Term 999      years commencing on 7 May 1998

 
Legal Description Flat       2 Deposited Plan 152597 and Garage 2

  Deposited Plan 152597
Registered Owners
Anne   William Holdings Limited

Interests

D275784.2                  Lease of Flat 1 and Garage 1 CT NA91A/625 issued - 27.5.1998 at 1.11 pm (Affects Fee Simple)
D275784.3                    Lease of Flat 2 and Garage 2 DP 152597 Term 999 years commencing on 7 May 1998 Composite CT

         NA91A/626 issued - 27.5.1998 at 1.11 pm (Affects Fee Simple)
12432322.4           Mortgage to Bank of New Zealand - 28.4.2022 at 5:00 pm



 
Id

en
tif

ie
r

N
A

91
A

/6
26

Re
gi

st
er

 O
nl

y
Se

ar
ch

 C
op

y 
D

at
ed

 2
8/

04
/2

2 
5:

00
 p

m
, P

ag
e 

 o
f 

2
2

 
Tr

an
sa

ct
io

n 
ID

68
85

93
06

 
C

lie
nt

 R
ef

er
en

ce
An

ne
 W

ill
ia

m
 H

ol
di

ng
s 2

09
94

4/
1 

&
 st

h/
cy

d


